MONDET SYLVIE

Numero de license : 1606373

La corrida des rois

Vétéran 1 Femme

F 1967

Vi FRA

368

CO-KM 42 ST JUST LE MARTEL

Rang 76

Distance 10 050

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:15:24 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:15:24

3350

00:15:24

3350

13,00

74

00:31:30

6 700

00:16:05

3350

12,40

75

00:47:29

10 050

00:15:59

3350

12,50

76
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